
First Name Last Name Organisation Job Title
Krzysztof Dakowicz Adampol S.A. CEO
Krysztof Szeligowski Adampol S.A. Chief Sales Officer FVL
Dagmara Chołuj Adampol S.A. Afdeling Belgie Key Account Manager/ Fleet Manager
Lena Hericks Aiways Automobile Europe Gmbh Logistics Coordinator
Alejandra Cruz Aiways Automobile Europe Gmbh Logistics Manager Europe
Ceren Ekker Guven ANT Lojistik Ltd. Sti. Deputy General Manager
Can Eker ANT Lojistik Ltd. Sti. Board Member
Carlo Cinque Antwerp EuroTerminal N.V. RoRo Business Director
Pepijn De Vreese Antwerp-Bruges Port Authority Chief Officer International Trade
Alberto Picco ARS Altmann AG Chief Sales Officer
Michael Bronsert ARS Altmann AG Sales and Marketing Manager
Michaela Hoffmann ARS Altmann AG Deputy Executive Director Sales
Perttu Piri Assistor-Uuttera Oy CEO
Karol Niznik AUTO1 Group Operations SE VP Logistics & Production
Emil Dynysiuk AUTO1 Group Operations SE Senior Expert Logistics
Arnd Brockmüller Autolink Germany GmbH Managing Director
Kristjan Reigo Autolink Germany GmbH Managing Director
Steffen Weber Autolink Germany GmbH Terminal Manager
Giuliana Brucato Automar S.p.A. General Director
Christopher Ludwig Automotive Logistics group Editor-in-Chief
Paul Magdeleyns AutoMotivity Powering up your business
Bilgin İşler AUTOPORT Terminal Operators S.A Managing Director
Fatih Yilmazkarasu AUTOPORT Terminal Operatros S.A Trade And Customer Relations Director
Artur Allende Autoterminal, S.A. Commercial Director
Marco Armosino Autotrade & Logistics S.p.A. General Manager
Roberto Comini Autotrade & Logistics S.p.A. Commercial Director
Mats Eriksson Axess Logistics Sweden AB CEO
Magnus Karlsson Axess Logistics Sweden AB Chief commercial officer
Mark Hindley BCA Automotive Business Development Director
Romain Leblanc BCA Group Transport Director Europe
Benito Caballero Bergé Gefco, S.L. COO
Carlos Javier Lázaro Bergé Gefco, S.L. Chef Commercial Officer
Juan Carlos Marcos Bergé Marítima SL Commercial Director
Eringas Degutis BLEIRAS Head of Forwarding Department
Kęstutis Tilvytis BLEIRAS CEO
Mantas Jakeliūnas BLEIRAS Head of Logistics
Esmantas Rapkevičius BLEIRAS Managing Director
Patrick Gueth BLG Automobile Logistics GmbH & Co. KG Global Head of Sales and Key Account Management
Hakon Strassheim BLG Automobile Logistics GmbH & Co. KG Key Account Manager
Oliver Fabian BLG AutoRail GmbH Sales Director
Tanja Mattheis BLG AutoTec GmbH & Co. KG Managing Director
Dmitrij Kildiuszkin Bunasta UAB Sales Department Manager
Julio Garriga C.A.R. Consulting Group Global Key Account Manager
Timo David Pasila C.A.R. Consulting Group Managing Director
Marcin Grabowski CAT Mosolf Polska Sp. z.o.o. Transport Director
Mateusz Aleksy CAT Mosolf Polska Sp. z.o.o. Deputy Transport Director for International Forwarding
Malte Waldow CFR Carshippers GmbH / CFR Rinkens LLC Managing Director
Max Hoes CFR Carshippers GmbH / CFR Rinkens LLC Owner
Wim Wigerinck CldN Automotive Rotterdam Head of Sales
Jonathan Elmer CLdN ro-ro Agencies Ltd. Sales Manager
Maria Eriksson Creativex2 Journalist
Kai Birnstein DB Cargo Logistics GmbH Senior Vice President Automotive
Karl Gümpel DB Cargo Logistics GmbH Head of Customer Solutions Center Automotive
Franz Goller DFDS A/S Business Development Director, Automotive
Maria Westerberg DFDS A/S Business Development Manager
Ortolf Barth DFDS A/S Route Director
Frédéric De Vreese DFDS A/S Business Development Manager
Benjamin Taferner DHL Supply Chain Ltd. JLR Plant Liaison Senior Coordinator Nitra
Richard Dono DHL Supply Chain Ltd. JLR European Plant Liaison
Panagiota Sdoukou ECG Communications & Events Manager
Szilvi Kiss ECG Project Manager
Andreea Serbu ECG Senior Manager External Affairs
Filippa Damianakou ECG Communications Officer
Mike Sturgeon ECG Executive Director
Namrita Chow ECG ECG Business Intelligence
Michael Bünning ECG Consultant
Jovana Vancevska ECG Project & Research Manager
Bjørn Svenningsen ECG Vice President
Lorelei Sturgeon ECG
Wolfgang Göbel ECG President
Michael Moncanda Noguera EFITRANS Global Logistics SL Project Manager
Vincent Rome EFITRANS Global Logistics SL CEO
Johannes Koch Fisker Inc Senior Manager Vehicle Logistics Europe
Emilis Nefas Focus Logistics UAB General Manager
Claudia Koenen Ford of Europe Manager Vehicle Logistics
Niels Weinmann Ford of Europe European Vehicle Logistics
Christian Klaiber Friedrichshafener Institut für Familienunternehmen Academy Director
Reinhard Prof. Prügl Friedrichshafener Institut für Familienunternehmen Academy Advisory Board
Zoran Ćurić Frikus špedicija d.o.o. Managing director
Frits Mehrtens Frits Mehrtens Consultancy BV Managing Director
Rolf Galliker Galliker Transport AG COO / VRP
Sabrina Galliker Galliker Transport AG Leiterin Transporte Car Logistics
Peter Weiss Gartner VP Executive Partner - CSCO
Serge Agneray GCA Logistique Automobile General Manager
Tomasz Kresa GCA Logistique Automobile International Commercial Manager
Olivier Benguigui GEFCO SA Chief Sales Officer
Xavier de Conigliano GEFCO SA Head of Development FVL
Zuzana Tryzňová GEFCO Slovakia s.r.o Head of PMO - North East Europe cluster
Andrea Kralova GEFCO Slovakia s.r.o FVL Compound Director
Laszlo Lovassy General Motors Europe Head of Sales Operations
Tim Roos General Motors Europe Manager Vehicle Logistics
Antonios Doukas Global Maritime Enterprises Ltd. Managing Director
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Daniel Kaleta Global Motion Sp. z.o.o. Transport Director
Marcin Neblik Global Motion Sp. z.o.o. Sales Director
Luis Wilhelmi Glovis Europe GmbH General Manager Head of Business Development&Sales
Alexander Hien Glovis Europe GmbH SCM Planner
Arton Meholli Glovis Europe GmbH SCM Manager
Elfi Engel Glovis Europe GmbH Head of SCM Domestic
Jiyung Choi Glovis Europe GmbH Head of SCM International
Diego Pastore Grimaldi Euromed S.p.A Executive Short Sea Spain Lines
Alessandro De Rosis Grimaldi Group Logistics Manager
Filippo Rizzi Ariani Grimaldi Group Commercial Manager
Francesco Olivieri Grimaldi Group S.p.A commercial manager
Sebastiano Cirnigliaro Grimaldi Logistica Spain Key Account & Business Development Manager short sea & automotive, Iberia
Axel Streiber Groupe CAT Key Account Director
Philippe Jonglez de Linge Groupe CAT Key Account Director
Dominique Gijbels GTT Automotive NV Director
Bruno Peisey HAROPA Business Developper
Andreas Sundl Hödlmayr International AG COO
Jürgen Schwentner Hödlmayr International AG Business Development
Michael Geschke Hödlmayr International AG Senior Vice President Business Development
Paul Shelton Hödlmayr International AG Manager, International Sales & Business Development
Michael Potocsnyek Hödlmayr International AG teamleader Tendermanagement
Sabine Ofori Hödlmayr International AG Key Account Manager
Johannes Alexander Hödlmayr Hödlmayr Logistics GmbH General Management
Per Folkesson Horizon Auto Logistics CEO
Manuela Sageot-Chomel Horizon Auto Logistics Commercial Manager Europe
Frank Schnelle Hyundai GLOVIS Director
Steve Young ICDP Managing Director
Ben Waller ICDP Associate Director
Gina Tovar ICL Systems Managing Director Europe
Sándor Gacsó ICL Systems Finished Vehicle Logistics Expert, Europe
Marc Adriansens ICO Terminals SA Managing Director
Geert D'Hondt ICO Terminals SA Sales Manager Marine & Terminal
Ruben Declercq ICO Terminals SA Sales Manager
Bert Adriansens ICO Terminals SA Manager Agency & Logistics
Carolina Lima INEOS Automotive Ltd. Logistics Lead Buyer
Rebecca Allbright INEOS Automotive Ltd. Vehicle Logistics Lead
Ruud Vossebeld Inform GmbH Director Business Development
Dennis Feddern Inform GmbH Business Development
Tihomir Macak Inspectus d.o.o Ceo
Ellen Straver Interrijn B.V. Manager Ro-Ro department
Matthijs Mannak Interrijn B.V. CEO
Neil Corfield Jaguar Land Rover European Distribution Manager
Leigh Rainsley Jaguar Land Rover Purchasing Manager
Gemma Geraghty Jaguar Land Rover Senior Buyer
Kamil Machulec Kapi Logistics Sp. Z o.o. Sales Department Manager
Marcin Malewski Kapi Logistics Sp. Z o.o. COO
Krzysztof Kucharewicz Kässbohrer Transport Technik GmbH Sales Manager
Markus Guggenbichler Kässbohrer Transport Technik GmbH Sales Director
Günther Percht Kässbohrer Transport Technik GmbH General Manager
Walter Coll Kosaas - Kordoba Software As a Service S.L. Chief Operating Officer
Patrīcija Pikāne Kurbads un KO SIA Head of development
Toms Hartmanis Kurbads un KO SIA Head of Logistics
Gyula Bodó Lagermax Autotranszport Kft. Fleet manager
Mikael Myntti Logent Ports & Terminals AB Manager, Strategic Development and Sales
Mark Langens Lotus Cars Europe B.V. Head of Vehicle Logistics
Alex Xiao Lucid Motors Logistics Transportation Manager Europe
Lucien Limburg Lucid Motors Sr. Logistics Manager EMEA
Daniel Andersson Lynk & Co Vehicle Logistics Manager
Przemyslaw Radel Lynk & Co. Outbound Logistics Transport Operations Expert
Jude Felix Antonisamy Maersk Line Global Vertical Excellence Manager - Automotive
Agne Balciuniene Manvesta UAB Key Account Manager
Neringa Jasiulioniene Manvesta UAB Director of FVL Division
Gabriele Vailione Manvesta UAB Key Account Manager
Anouck Arnaud Mercedes-Benz AG Director Worldwide Transportation Cars and Vans
Juliane Landgraf Mercedes-Benz AG Senior Manager Outbound Logistics
Andrea Puccini Messaggero Marittimo di Livorno Redattore
Stefano Coppola Messaggero Marittimo di Livorno operatore Tv
Lluís Vilà Casanovas Metratir Automóviles, S.L. Commercial Director
Dragomir Ivanović Milsped GmbH Commercial Director
Predrag Piličić Milsped GmbH Rail Transport Director
Radenko Obradović Milsped GmbH Managing Director
Dragan Milenković Milsped transport in logistika d.o.o. Operations Director
Lukas Eiben MOSOLF Automotive Releasing Solutions GmbH Head of Sales
Darlina Mamaqi MOSOLF Automotive Releasing Solutions GmbH Teamleiterin Rechnungswesen
Helmut Frentzen MOSOLF Automotive Releasing Solutions GmbH Managing Director
Stefan Schönbrunn MOSOLF Automotive Releasing Solutions GmbH Managing Director
Tobias Spannbauer MOSOLF Logistics & Services GmbH Head of Sales
Steffen Klatte MOSOLF Logistics & Services GmbH Sales Development Manager
Michael Geisinger MOSOLF Logistics & Services GmbH Managing Director MTS GmbH
Martin Schwarz MOSOLF logistics & Services GmbH Data Analyst Quality Management
Tom Zielke MOSOLF SE & Co. KG Executive Assistant to the CEO
Jörg Mosolf MOSOLF SE & Co. KG Chief Executive Officer
Stavroula Spanou Neptune Lines Shipping and Managing Enterprises Customer Service Coordinator
Nikos Paterakis Neptune Lines Shipping and Managing Enterprises COO
Florent Duquenoy Neptune Lines Shipping and Managing Enterprises Logistics Director
Patrick Weinans Network4Cars Trading bv Logistics Manager
Craig Jackson Nissan Distribution Service (Europe) B.V. Manager
Tony Richardson Nissan Distribution Service (Europe) B.V. Senior Controller
Xavier Vazquez Noatum Automotive CEO
Jens Norgaard Norgaard Management & Consulting BV President
Des Cunningham NVD Ltd. Business Development Manager
Danny Goldfinch NYK Group Europe Ltd General Manager Ro-Ro Division
Benhur Bayrak NYK Group Europe Ltd NYK Representative
Pierre Delatre NYK Group Europe Ltd - Benelux Branch Senior Manager - Sales
Koichiro Sunahata NYK Group Europe Ltd - Benelux Branch Deputy General Manager
Arnaud Nietrzeba Orvipal Trans, SL Commercial Director
Juan-Pedro Jorquera Pecovasa Renfe Mercancías, SME, SA. Key Account Manager Automotive



Manuel Fernández Pecovasa Renfe Mercancías, SME, SA. Director of Administration
Markus Wäger
Cezar Banasiak Polska Gazeta Transportowa / AutoTransport Chief editor
Anna Llisterri Port Authority of Barcelona Automotive and roro manager
Lluís París Port Authority of Barcelona Head of Automotive, roro, SSS and bulk division
Manuel J. García Navarro Port Authority of Valencia Head of Business Intelligence
Pau Morales Fusco Port of Tarragona Responsable comercial
Hervé Deiss Ports et Corridors Chief editor
Christian Fuss ProAct Europe GmbH Managing Director
Lee Sanderson ProAct International Ltd Group Commercial Director
Steven Van Arsdale PwC Autofacts Manager
Hervé Moulin Renault-Nissan-Mitsubishi Project Leader Tracking With Telematics

Oliver Fuhljahn Rhenus Cuxport Head of Automobile Logistics Business Development
Edgaras Bubnelis RIMO / Patikima linija UAB Head of Sales
Greta Morozovaite RIMO / Patikima linija UAB Marketing Manager
Mantas Kraucenkovas RIMO / Patikima linija UAB R&D Manager
Giacomo Rolfo Rolfo S.p.A. Sales Director
Roberto Magliano Rolfo S.p.A. Area Manager
Franco Fenoglio Rolfo S.p.A. General Director
Bart Jan Bok RPM Europe B.V. Executive Vice President RPM Europe BV
Marco Siemssen RPM Europe B.V. Vice President Sales & Solutions
Jaroslaw Maszczak RPM Europe B.V. SVP
Bill Kerrigan RPM Freight Systems LLC Chief Business Development
Sergio Gutierrez RPM Freight Systems LLC Chief Executive Officer & President
Enrico Kloss Salloum Logistics GmbH Operations Manager
Kennis Urban Salloum Logistics GmbH Fleet Manager
Walid Salloum Salloum Logistics GmbH CEO
Henrik Otto Jensen Scandinavian Auto Logistics A/S Managing Director
Esben Mørk Scandinavian Auto Logistics A/S General Manager
Thomas Guntofte Scandinavian Auto Logistics A/S Business Development
Frans Elbert Scheepvaartonderneming F. Elbert B.V. Inland Shipping Managing Director
Iiro Mäkinen SE Mäkinen Logistics Oy CEO
Miguel Tarragona SETRAM, S.A. Director General
Norberto Duarte SETRAM, S.A. Director Comercial
Andrea Barbieri Carones Ship2Shore Journalist
Jens Breitung smart Europe GmbH Senior Manager Ordering & Distribution
Wenli Chen smart Europe GmbH Order & Distribution Manager
Xiaoxin Mao smart Europe GmbH Senior Specialist Distribution Planner
Boris Aleksiev Sped S LTD Purchasing Engineer
Maria Darakova Sped S LTD Manager
Clément Boussard Stanley Robotics CEO
Pascale Lardin Stanley Robotics International Business Developer 
Lucas Carroll Stanley Robotics Head of Sales
Guillaume Quentin Stellantis VP Global Vehicle Logistics Operations
Dirk Lerminiaux Stellantis BELUX Logistics Manager
Bert Govaerts Stobart Automotive Europe Operations Director
Raf Hustinx Stobart Automotive Europe Managing Director
David Anton Suardiaz Shipping Lines Commercial Manager
Ignacio Pueyo Suardiaz Shipping Lines Commercial Manager
Marcos Duato Suardiaz Shipping Lines Commercial Director
Fabian Maier TB Digital Services GmbH (Volkswagen) Product Owner
Karsten Kampowsky TB Digital Services GmbH (Volkswagen) Head of Shipper Digitalization
Jose Antonio Mustienes Ferrer Tesla Motors (Europe) Finished Vehicles Logistics Manager
Jorge Milburn Tesla Motors (Europe) Director, Sales & Delivery Operations
Krzysztof Golabek Tesla Motors (Europe) GSM - Outbound Logistics
Frank Soete Tesla Motors (Europe) EMEA FV Logistics and Exports
Leo Benchehida Tesla Motors (Europe) Global supply Analyst - Outbound Procurement
Martijn van Marle Tesla Motors (Europe) Outbound Logistics Lead
Brian Steeds The Bristol Port Company Automotive Trade Director
Tony Dent The Bristol Port Company Automotive Director
Ivelina Koeva Tixim Ltd. Logistics Manager
Kazuaki Makino Toyofuji Shipping Co., Ltd. General Manager
Mohamed Said Zarzouri Toyofuji Shipping Co., Ltd. Managing 
Laura Buitrago Toyota Motor Europe Specialist - Vehicle logistics
Steve Thomas Toyota Motor Europe Head of VLG planning & Engineering
Günter Wagner Tradisa Automotive GmbH Sales Director
Jose Ignacio Erruz Tradisa Logicauto S.L. Key Account Manager
Marco Creperio Tradisa Operador Logistico, S.L. Chief Operating Officer
Antoine Redier Tramosa France S.A.S International General Director
Gerardo Sánchez Transfesa Logistics, S.A. Branch Manager TRANSFESA Zaragoza
Samuel Nevado Transfesa Logistics, S.A. General Manager - Logistics & Rail Finished Vehicle Distribution
Claude Yvens Transportmedia Editor-in-Chief
Mark Morgan UCM Global Ltd. Quality and Risk Director
Glenn Edvardsen UECC - United European Car Carriers CEO
Per Christian Mørk UECC - United European Car Carriers COO
Marcus Williams Ultima Media Ltd Editor
Hartmut Wolberg UNIKAI Lagerei- und Speditionsgesellschaft mbH Managing Director
Christopher Theophil UNIKAI Lagerei- und Speditionsgesellschaft mbH Dispatcher
Fridtjof Langenhan University of Applied Sciences Hof Program Head International Management
Frederik Nartus VAB Koopman Managing Director
Gert Jeurissen VAB Koopman Operations Director
Maximilian Kaes VEGA International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH Head of Legal
Thomas Mackinger VEGA International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH Head of Finance
Wolfgang Werner VEGA International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH CFO
Swen Beckmeier VEGA International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH Managing Director
Franz Blum VEGA International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH CEO
Herbert Salentinig VEGA International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH CTO
Tibor Török Vega Italia International Car Transport s.r.l Traffic Planner
Hyoh-Seun Yu Vinfast Europe Logistics and Planning Director
Stefan Pircher Vinfast Europe Senior Manager, Finished Vehicle Logistics
Justas Bucnys VITLAIMA, UAB Director
Justina Jackuiene VITLAIMA, UAB Commercial director
Andrius Mazeika VOITURA Owner
Oliver Bronder Volkswagen Konzernlogistik GmbH & Co. OHG Managing Director Vehicle Logistics
Benedict Bayer Volkswagen Konzernlogistik GmbH & Co. OHG Product Owner Outbound Order Book
Karsten Rehme Volkswagen Konzernlogistik GmbH & Co. OHG Head of used car logistics
Christopher Godfrey Volvo Car Corporation Global Head Operations Planning



Kris Schildermans Volvo Car Corporation Manager Outbound Logistics EMEA
Emmanuel Torreele Wallenius Wilhelmsen Logistics Belgium Key Customer Support
Antonio Essolito Wallenius Wilhelmsen Logistics Zeebrugge nv General Manager EPC/VPC Europe
Janny Opstaele Wallenius Wilhelmsen Logistics Zeebrugge nv Manager Logistics Solutions Belgium
Bob Dierckx Wallenius Wilhelmsen Logistics Zeebrugge nv Senior Manager Product Development & Contracting EMEA
Maximilian Mierzwa Wallenius Wilhelmsen Solutions GmbH Product Development and Contracting Manager
Torbjörn Wedebrand Wallhamn AB Managing Director
Michaela Holy-Zwickelstorfer WEKA Industrie Medien Editor in Chief
Miriam Förch Zeppelin University gemeinnützige GmbH Research Fellow and PhD Candidate
Verena Ege Zeppelin University gemeinnützige GmbH Research Associate and PhD Candidate
Hilke Steffens Zeppelin University gemeinnützige GmbH Lecturer
Florian Modrich ZF Group - Transics Deutschland GmbH Country Leader DACH
Mark Griffith ZF Group - Transics Deutschland GmbH Senior Account Manager

First Name Last Name Organisation Job Title
Marc Adriansens ICO Terminals SA Managing Director
Bert Adriansens ICO Terminals SA Manager Agency & Logistics

Serge Agneray GCA Logistique Automobile General Manager
Boris Aleksiev Sped S LTD Purchasing Engineer
Mateusz Aleksy CAT Mosolf Polska Sp. z.o.o. Deputy Transport Director for International Forwarding
Rebecca Allbright INEOS Automotive Ltd. Vehicle Logistics Lead
Artur Allende Autoterminal, S.A. Commercial Director
Daniel Andersson Lynk & Co Vehicle Logistics Manager
David Anton Suardiaz Shipping Lines Commercial Manager
Jude Felix Antonisamy Maersk Line Global Vertical Excellence Manager - Automotive
Marco Armosino Autotrade & Logistics S.p.A. General Manager
Anouck Arnaud Mercedes-Benz AG Director Worldwide Transportation Cars and Vans
Agne Balciuniene Manvesta UAB Key Account Manager
Cezar Banasiak Polska Gazeta Transportowa / AutoTransport Chief editor
Andrea Barbieri Carones Ship2Shore Journalist
Ortolf Barth DFDS A/S Route Director
Benedict Bayer Volkswagen Konzernlogistik GmbH & Co. OHG Product Owner Outbound Order Book
Benhur Bayrak NYK Group Europe Ltd NYK Representative
Swen Beckmeier VEGA International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH Managing Director
Leo Benchehida Tesla Motors (Europe) Global supply Analyst - Outbound Procurement
Olivier Benguigui GEFCO SA Chief Sales Officer
Kai Birnstein DB Cargo Logistics GmbH Senior Vice President Automotive
Franz Blum VEGA International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH CEO
Gyula Bodó Lagermax Autotranszport Kft. Fleet manager
Bart Jan Bok RPM Europe B.V. Executive Vice President RPM Europe BV
Clément Boussard Stanley Robotics CEO
Jens Breitung smart Europe GmbH Senior Manager Ordering & Distribution
Arnd Brockmüller Autolink Germany GmbH Managing Director
Oliver Bronder Volkswagen Konzernlogistik GmbH & Co. OHG Managing Director Vehicle Logistics
Michael Bronsert ARS Altmann AG Sales and Marketing Manager
Giuliana Brucato Automar S.p.A. General Director
Edgaras Bubnelis RIMO / Patikima linija UAB Head of Sales
Justas Bucnys VITLAIMA, UAB Director
Laura Buitrago Toyota Motor Europe Specialist - Vehicle logistics
Michael Bünning ECG Consultant
Benito Caballero Bergé Gefco, S.L. COO
Lucas Carroll Stanley Robotics Head of Sales
Wenli Chen smart Europe GmbH Order & Distribution Manager
Jiyung Choi Glovis Europe GmbH Head of SCM International
Dagmara Chołuj Adampol S.A. Afdeling Belgie Key Account Manager/ Fleet Manager
Namrita Chow ECG ECG Business Intelligence
Carlo Cinque Antwerp EuroTerminal N.V. RoRo Business Director
Sebastiano Cirnigliaro Grimaldi Logistica Spain Key Account & Business Development Manager short sea & automotive, Iberia
Walter Coll Kosaas - Kordoba Software As a Service S.L. Chief Operating Officer
Roberto Comini Autotrade & Logistics S.p.A. Commercial Director
Stefano Coppola Messaggero Marittimo di Livorno operatore Tv
Neil Corfield Jaguar Land Rover European Distribution Manager
Marco Creperio Tradisa Operador Logistico, S.L. Chief Operating Officer
Alejandra Cruz Aiways Automobile Europe Gmbh Logistics Manager Europe
Des Cunningham NVD Ltd. Business Development Manager
Zoran Ćurić Frikus špedicija d.o.o. Managing director
Krzysztof Dakowicz Adampol S.A. CEO
Filippa Damianakou ECG Communications Officer
Maria Darakova Sped S LTD Manager
Xavier de Conigliano GEFCO SA Head of Development FVL
Alessandro De Rosis Grimaldi Group Logistics Manager
Pepijn De Vreese Antwerp-Bruges Port Authority Chief Officer International Trade
Frédéric De Vreese DFDS A/S Business Development Manager
Ruben Declercq ICO Terminals SA Sales Manager
Eringas Degutis BLEIRAS Head of Forwarding Department
Hervé Deiss Ports et Corridors Chief editor
Pierre Delatre NYK Group Europe Ltd - Benelux Branch Senior Manager - Sales
Tony Dent The Bristol Port Company Automotive Director
Geert D'Hondt ICO Terminals SA Sales Manager Marine & Terminal
Bob Dierckx Wallenius Wilhelmsen Logistics Zeebrugge nv Senior Manager Product Development & Contracting EMEA
Richard Dono DHL Supply Chain Ltd. JLR European Plant Liaison
Antonios Doukas Global Maritime Enterprises Ltd. Managing Director
Norberto Duarte SETRAM, S.A. Director Comercial
Marcos Duato Suardiaz Shipping Lines Commercial Director
Florent Duquenoy Neptune Lines Shipping and Managing Enterprises Logistics Director
Emil Dynysiuk AUTO1 Group Operations SE Senior Expert Logistics
Glenn Edvardsen UECC - United European Car Carriers CEO
Verena Ege Zeppelin University gemeinnützige GmbH Research Associate and PhD Candidate
Lukas Eiben MOSOLF Automotive Releasing Solutions GmbH Head of Sales
Can Eker ANT Lojistik Ltd. Sti. Board Member
Ceren Ekker Guven ANT Lojistik Ltd. Sti. Deputy General Manager
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Frans Elbert Scheepvaartonderneming F. Elbert B.V. Inland Shipping Managing Director
Jonathan Elmer CLdN ro-ro Agencies Ltd. Sales Manager
Elfi Engel Glovis Europe GmbH Head of SCM Domestic
Mats Eriksson Axess Logistics Sweden AB CEO
Maria Eriksson Creativex2 Journalist
Jose Ignacio Erruz Tradisa Logicauto S.L. Key Account Manager
Antonio Essolito Wallenius Wilhelmsen Logistics Zeebrugge nv General Manager EPC/VPC Europe
Oliver Fabian BLG AutoRail GmbH Sales Director
Dennis Feddern Inform GmbH Business Development
Franco Fenoglio Rolfo S.p.A. General Director
Manuel Fernández Pecovasa Renfe Mercancías, SME, SA. Director of Administration
Per Folkesson Horizon Auto Logistics CEO
Miriam Förch Zeppelin University gemeinnützige GmbH Research Fellow and PhD Candidate
Helmut Frentzen MOSOLF Automotive Releasing Solutions GmbH Managing Director
Oliver Fuhljahn Rhenus Cuxport Head of Automobile Logistics Business Development
Christian Fuss ProAct Europe GmbH Managing Director
Sándor Gacsó ICL Systems Finished Vehicle Logistics Expert, Europe
Rolf Galliker Galliker Transport AG COO / VRP
Sabrina Galliker Galliker Transport AG Leiterin Transporte Car Logistics
Manuel J. García Navarro Port Authority of Valencia Head of Business Intelligence
Julio Garriga C.A.R. Consulting Group Global Key Account Manager
Michael Geisinger MOSOLF Logistics & Services GmbH Managing Director MTS GmbH
Gemma Geraghty Jaguar Land Rover Senior Buyer
Michael Geschke Hödlmayr International AG Senior Vice President Business Development
Dominique Gijbels GTT Automotive NV Director
Wolfgang Göbel ECG President
Christopher Godfrey Volvo Car Corporation Global Head Operations Planning
Krzysztof Golabek Tesla Motors (Europe) GSM - Outbound Logistics
Danny Goldfinch NYK Group Europe Ltd General Manager Ro-Ro Division
Franz Goller DFDS A/S Business Development Director, Automotive
Bert Govaerts Stobart Automotive Europe Operations Director

Marcin Grabowski CAT Mosolf Polska Sp. z.o.o. Transport Director
Mark Griffith ZF Group - Transics Deutschland GmbH Senior Account Manager
Patrick Gueth BLG Automobile Logistics GmbH & Co. KG Global Head of Sales and Key Account Management
Markus Guggenbichler Kässbohrer Transport Technik GmbH Sales Director
Karl Gümpel DB Cargo Logistics GmbH Head of Customer Solutions Center Automotive
Thomas Guntofte Scandinavian Auto Logistics A/S Business Development
Sergio Gutierrez RPM Freight Systems LLC Chief Executive Officer & President
Toms Hartmanis Kurbads un KO SIA Head of Logistics
Lena Hericks Aiways Automobile Europe Gmbh Logistics Coordinator
Alexander Hien Glovis Europe GmbH SCM Planner
Mark Hindley BCA Automotive Business Development Director

Johannes Alexander Hödlmayr Hödlmayr Logistics GmbH General Management

Max Hoes CFR Carshippers GmbH / CFR Rinkens LLC Owner
Michaela Hoffmann ARS Altmann AG Deputy Executive Director Sales
Michaela Holy-Zwickelstorfer WEKA Industrie Medien Editor in Chief
Raf Hustinx Stobart Automotive Europe Managing Director
Bilgin İşler AUTOPORT Terminal Operators S.A Managing Director
Dragomir Ivanović Milsped GmbH Commercial Director
Craig Jackson Nissan Distribution Service (Europe) B.V. Manager
Justina Jackuiene VITLAIMA, UAB Commercial director
Mantas Jakeliūnas BLEIRAS Head of Logistics
Neringa Jasiulioniene Manvesta UAB Director of FVL Division
Henrik Otto Jensen Scandinavian Auto Logistics A/S Managing Director
Gert Jeurissen VAB Koopman Operations Director
Philippe Jonglez de Linge Groupe CAT Key Account Director
Juan-Pedro Jorquera Pecovasa Renfe Mercancías, SME, SA. Key Account Manager Automotive
Maximilian Kaes VEGA International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH Head of Legal
Daniel Kaleta Global Motion Sp. z.o.o. Transport Director
Karsten Kampowsky TB Digital Services GmbH (Volkswagen) Head of Shipper Digitalization
Magnus Karlsson Axess Logistics Sweden AB Chief commercial officer
Bill Kerrigan RPM Freight Systems LLC Chief Business Development
Dmitrij Kildiuszkin Bunasta UAB Sales Department Manager
Szilvi Kiss ECG Project Manager
Christian Klaiber Friedrichshafener Institut für Familienunternehmen Academy Director
Steffen Klatte MOSOLF Logistics & Services GmbH Sales Development Manager
Enrico Kloss Salloum Logistics GmbH Operations Manager
Johannes Koch Fisker Inc Senior Manager Vehicle Logistics Europe
Claudia Koenen Ford of Europe Manager Vehicle Logistics
Ivelina Koeva Tixim Ltd. Logistics Manager
Andrea Kralova GEFCO Slovakia s.r.o FVL Compound Director
Mantas Kraucenkovas RIMO / Patikima linija UAB R&D Manager
Tomasz Kresa GCA Logistique Automobile International Commercial Manager
Krzysztof Kucharewicz Kässbohrer Transport Technik GmbH Sales Manager
Juliane Landgraf Mercedes-Benz AG Senior Manager Outbound Logistics
Fridtjof Langenhan University of Applied Sciences Hof Program Head International Management
Mark Langens Lotus Cars Europe B.V. Head of Vehicle Logistics
Pascale Lardin Stanley Robotics International Business Developer 
Carlos Javier Lázaro Bergé Gefco, S.L. Chef Commercial Officer
Romain Leblanc BCA Group Transport Director Europe
Dirk Lerminiaux Stellantis BELUX Logistics Manager
Carolina Lima INEOS Automotive Ltd. Logistics Lead Buyer
Lucien Limburg Lucid Motors Sr. Logistics Manager EMEA
Anna Llisterri Port Authority of Barcelona Automotive and roro manager
Laszlo Lovassy General Motors Europe Head of Sales Operations
Christopher Ludwig Automotive Logistics group Editor-in-Chief
Tihomir Macak Inspectus d.o.o Ceo
Kamil Machulec Kapi Logistics Sp. Z o.o. Sales Department Manager
Thomas Mackinger VEGA International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH Head of Finance
Paul Magdeleyns AutoMotivity Powering up your business
Roberto Magliano Rolfo S.p.A. Area Manager
Fabian Maier TB Digital Services GmbH (Volkswagen) Product Owner

Iiro Mäkinen SE Mäkinen Logistics Oy CEO
Kazuaki Makino Toyofuji Shipping Co., Ltd. General Manager
Marcin Malewski Kapi Logistics Sp. Z o.o. COO
Darlina Mamaqi MOSOLF Automotive Releasing Solutions GmbH Teamleiterin Rechnungswesen



Matthijs Mannak Interrijn B.V. CEO
Xiaoxin Mao smart Europe GmbH Senior Specialist Distribution Planner
Juan Carlos Marcos Bergé Marítima SL Commercial Director
Jaroslaw Maszczak RPM Europe B.V. SVP
Tanja Mattheis BLG AutoTec GmbH & Co. KG Managing Director
Andrius Mazeika VOITURA Owner
Arton Meholli Glovis Europe GmbH SCM Manager
Frits Mehrtens Frits Mehrtens Consultancy BV Managing Director
Maximilian Mierzwa Wallenius Wilhelmsen Solutions GmbH Product Development and Contracting Manager
Jorge Milburn Tesla Motors (Europe) Director, Sales & Delivery Operations
Dragan Milenković Milsped transport in logistika d.o.o. Operations Director
Florian Modrich ZF Group - Transics Deutschland GmbH Country Leader DACH
Michael Moncanda Noguera EFITRANS Global Logistics SL Project Manager
Pau Morales Fusco Port of Tarragona Responsable comercial
Mark Morgan UCM Global Ltd. Quality and Risk Director
Esben Mørk Scandinavian Auto Logistics A/S General Manager
Per Christian Mørk UECC - United European Car Carriers COO
Greta Morozovaite RIMO / Patikima linija UAB Marketing Manager
Jörg Mosolf MOSOLF SE & Co. KG Chief Executive Officer
Hervé Moulin Renault-Nissan-Mitsubishi Project Leader Tracking With Telematics
Jose Antonio Mustienes Ferrer Tesla Motors (Europe) Finished Vehicles Logistics Manager
Mikael Myntti Logent Ports & Terminals AB Manager, Strategic Development and Sales
Frederik Nartus VAB Koopman Managing Director
Marcin Neblik Global Motion Sp. z.o.o. Sales Director
Emilis Nefas Focus Logistics UAB General Manager
Samuel Nevado Transfesa Logistics, S.A. General Manager - Logistics & Rail Finished Vehicle Distribution
Arnaud Nietrzeba Orvipal Trans, SL Commercial Director
Karol Niznik AUTO1 Group Operations SE VP Logistics & Production
Jens Norgaard Norgaard Management & Consulting BV President
Radenko Obradović Milsped GmbH Managing Director
Sabine Ofori Hödlmayr International AG Key Account Manager
Francesco Olivieri Grimaldi Group S.p.A commercial manager
Janny Opstaele Wallenius Wilhelmsen Logistics Zeebrugge nv Manager Logistics Solutions Belgium
Lluís París Port Authority of Barcelona Head of Automotive, roro, SSS and bulk division
Timo David Pasila C.A.R. Consulting Group Managing Director
Diego Pastore Grimaldi Euromed S.p.A Executive Short Sea Spain Lines
Nikos Paterakis Neptune Lines Shipping and Managing Enterprises COO
Bruno Peisey HAROPA Business Developper
Günther Percht Kässbohrer Transport Technik GmbH General Manager
Alberto Picco ARS Altmann AG Chief Sales Officer
Patrīcija Pikāne Kurbads un KO SIA Head of development
Predrag Piličić Milsped GmbH Rail Transport Director
Stefan Pircher Vinfast Europe Senior Manager, Finished Vehicle Logistics
Perttu Piri Assistor-Uuttera Oy CEO
Michael Potocsnyek Hödlmayr International AG teamleader Tendermanagement
Reinhard Prof. Prügl Friedrichshafener Institut für Familienunternehmen Academy Advisory Board
Andrea Puccini Messaggero Marittimo di Livorno Redattore
Ignacio Pueyo Suardiaz Shipping Lines Commercial Manager
Guillaume Quentin Stellantis VP Global Vehicle Logistics Operations
Przemyslaw Radel Lynk & Co. Outbound Logistics Transport Operations Expert
Leigh Rainsley Jaguar Land Rover Purchasing Manager
Esmantas Rapkevičius BLEIRAS Managing Director
Antoine Redier Tramosa France S.A.S International General Director
Karsten Rehme Volkswagen Konzernlogistik GmbH & Co. OHG Head of used car logistics
Kristjan Reigo Autolink Germany GmbH Managing Director
Tony Richardson Nissan Distribution Service (Europe) B.V. Senior Controller
Filippo Rizzi Ariani Grimaldi Group Commercial Manager
Giacomo Rolfo Rolfo S.p.A. Sales Director
Vincent Rome EFITRANS Global Logistics SL CEO
Tim Roos General Motors Europe Manager Vehicle Logistics
Manuela Sageot-Chomel Horizon Auto Logistics Commercial Manager Europe
Herbert Salentinig VEGA International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH CTO
Walid Salloum Salloum Logistics GmbH CEO
Gerardo Sánchez Transfesa Logistics, S.A. Branch Manager TRANSFESA Zaragoza
Lee Sanderson ProAct International Ltd Group Commercial Director
Kris Schildermans Volvo Car Corporation Manager Outbound Logistics EMEA
Frank Schnelle Hyundai GLOVIS Director
Stefan Schönbrunn MOSOLF Automotive Releasing Solutions GmbH Managing Director
Martin Schwarz MOSOLF logistics & Services GmbH Data Analyst Quality Management
Jürgen Schwentner Hödlmayr International AG Business Development
Panagiota Sdoukou ECG Communications & Events Manager
Andreea Serbu ECG Senior Manager External Affairs
Paul Shelton Hödlmayr International AG Manager, International Sales & Business Development
Marco Siemssen RPM Europe B.V. Vice President Sales & Solutions
Frank Soete Tesla Motors (Europe) EMEA FV Logistics and Exports
Tobias Spannbauer MOSOLF Logistics & Services GmbH Head of Sales
Stavroula Spanou Neptune Lines Shipping and Managing Enterprises Customer Service Coordinator
Brian Steeds The Bristol Port Company Automotive Trade Director
Hilke Steffens Zeppelin University gemeinnützige GmbH Lecturer
Hakon Strassheim BLG Automobile Logistics GmbH & Co. KG Key Account Manager
Ellen Straver Interrijn B.V. Manager Ro-Ro department
Axel Streiber Groupe CAT Key Account Director
Mike Sturgeon ECG Executive Director
Lorelei Sturgeon ECG
Koichiro Sunahata NYK Group Europe Ltd - Benelux Branch Deputy General Manager
Andreas Sundl Hödlmayr International AG COO
Bjørn Svenningsen ECG Vice President
Krysztof Szeligowski Adampol S.A. Chief Sales Officer FVL
Benjamin Taferner DHL Supply Chain Ltd. JLR Plant Liaison Senior Coordinator Nitra
Miguel Tarragona SETRAM, S.A. Director General
Christopher Theophil UNIKAI Lagerei- und Speditionsgesellschaft mbH Dispatcher
Steve Thomas Toyota Motor Europe Head of VLG planning & Engineering
Kęstutis Tilvytis BLEIRAS CEO
Tibor Török Vega Italia International Car Transport s.r.l Traffic Planner
Emmanuel Torreele Wallenius Wilhelmsen Logistics Belgium Key Customer Support
Gina Tovar ICL Systems Managing Director Europe
Zuzana Tryzňová GEFCO Slovakia s.r.o Head of PMO - North East Europe cluster



Kennis Urban Salloum Logistics GmbH Fleet Manager
Gabriele Vailione Manvesta UAB Key Account Manager
Steven Van Arsdale PwC Autofacts Manager
Martijn van Marle Tesla Motors (Europe) Outbound Logistics Lead
Jovana Vancevska ECG Project & Research Manager
Xavier Vazquez Noatum Automotive CEO
Lluís Vilà Casanovas Metratir Automóviles, S.L. Commercial Director
Ruud Vossebeld Inform GmbH Director Business Development
Markus Wäger
Günter Wagner Tradisa Automotive GmbH Sales Director
Malte Waldow CFR Carshippers GmbH / CFR Rinkens LLC Managing Director
Ben Waller ICDP Associate Director
Steffen Weber Autolink Germany GmbH Terminal Manager
Torbjörn Wedebrand Wallhamn AB Managing Director
Patrick Weinans Network4Cars Trading bv Logistics Manager
Niels Weinmann Ford of Europe European Vehicle Logistics
Peter Weiss Gartner VP Executive Partner - CSCO
Wolfgang Werner VEGA International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH CFO
Maria Westerberg DFDS A/S Business Development Manager
Wim Wigerinck CldN Automotive Rotterdam Head of Sales
Luis Wilhelmi Glovis Europe GmbH General Manager Head of Business Development&Sales
Marcus Williams Ultima Media Ltd Editor
Hartmut Wolberg UNIKAI Lagerei- und Speditionsgesellschaft mbH Managing Director
Alex Xiao Lucid Motors Logistics Transportation Manager Europe
Fatih Yilmazkarasu AUTOPORT Terminal Operatros S.A Trade And Customer Relations Director
Steve Young ICDP Managing Director
Hyoh-Seun Yu Vinfast Europe Logistics and Planning Director
Claude Yvens Transportmedia Editor-in-Chief
Mohamed Said Zarzouri Toyofuji Shipping Co., Ltd. Managing 
Tom Zielke MOSOLF SE & Co. KG Executive Assistant to the CEO


